| ASS. REC. BY: | RGS | CS/AWA1800 | 06403/ | 9d3 02 | iction: |
|--|---------------------------------------|----------------------|--------------------------|-----------|---------------------------|
| From (Person): S | tella Goh | ASSIGNMI | AWAC | Date/Til | 06/04/2018@3:19pm |
| OD TH WS t TP To Inspect Vehicle at Workshop m/s | RESTOD RESTE No. SM Bukit Ave 6 | CR 6666 : F Motor | Bill to: | Insured: | GBG 7679K 47 6106 |
| Policy No. AV (| PSB 0090: | 11700 | Claim No: _ Excess: _ | NSV18003 | |
| Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / RE) | P. / REV 24 HRS 5pm@6/4/18 | (wp) | inou | H.O.D | 02 04 2018 Endorsement |
| Date/Time Act | ion/Instruction (v SCR 6666 J | SESTIMATE | | Vehicle I | D O A : 2/5/2010 |
| | GBG 7679K- | X | | | |
| | | | | | |

| (08/11/13) wef ASS. REĆ. BY: MOYCUS | REF: | AWA/ | | 143 |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| , | ASS | | | |
| From: Estimated Cost: OD ITPI WS / TP RES / OD RES / I To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Ctaims No. Sum Insured: | Date: | Veh No: School Bus / Veh No: Type: N.Car. / M.Cycle / Bus / Veh Truck / Trailer or A Make: Me / Be Colour Sp.Reading 30 40 Eng/No: W 30 3 Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Steering: Norder / Jammed / Le | A/G: Insured / A/G: Insured / T/Radio: Insured / 120342A7 Burnt aked / Burnt or | / 99 / Std / NI / NA Std / NI / NA |
| (Client's Record) Make of Veh: | | Brake: New S/Run 1 STD A/R | | *************************************** |
| GIA / PR Seen: C Est. Repairs: days Lum Sum: % CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Cont Date / Time Action / Instructio | onsistent?: Yes or No onsistent?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Vehicle: IN/OUT acted: 1 | The U/C / Chassis frame / | Rear R/Bal. L/Bal. D.O.I. 23 | mm men men men men men men men men men m |
| | RECEIVED 1 | 4 MAY 2010, | | |
| Date/Time, File Pass to? | eli. Report | Days Of Repair: | | |
| 11/2 / 12/2 | nal Report Add Fee | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Survey Fee: Transportation:)\$ + RSS(| |
| Report Format : | TP | : Interview (\$ |) Photos | |
| G/WY - | 300 | : Tech. Invs (\$: Weekend (\$ |) Others | |
| | # (an pitter) | . ************************************* | TOTAL | 200 |

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Goh, Stella <stella.goh@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent:

Friday, 6 April 2018 3:19 PM

To:

'assignments'

Cc:

'SUR'; 'sebastian@smemotor.com.sg'; 'peiying@smemotor.com.sg'

Subject:

TP Survey assignment for SCR 6666J - DOA: 02/04/2018 Our ref:

NSV1800218/HLF

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us **do** have consensus in the appointment of <u>Mr Marcus Chua / Mr Adrian Ling</u> as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

| *************************************** | *********** | *************************************** |
|---|-------------|---|
| 3 rd Party Vehicle | | SCR 6666 J |
| Insured Vehicle | | GBG 7679 K |
| Policy Number | | AVCPSB0090211700 |
| Name of Workshop | | SME Motor Pte Ltd |
| Contact Number | ; | 6747 6106 |
| Person to Contact | | Sebastian Kong |
| Estimated Cost of repairs | | \$ 6,219.38 |

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to SME Motor Pte Ltd via Email

Note -

(X)

- This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group Global Market

The information contained in this e-mail and any attachments hereto is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate any of this information. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender by reply e-mail and permanently delete the original e-mail (and any attachments hereto) and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this e-mail and any attachments hereto are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by Allied World Assurance Company Holdings, GmbH or its subsidiaries or affiliates, either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Article



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find o

Post an Advertisement
Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just
\$58 until it's SOLD!

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

•

Ways of Selling



\$2500 Downpayment Monthly From \$580 Onwards, Lowest 3.68% P. ABLGV Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd Sta-Ad



Browse by Category

25 vehicles

Mercedes Benz e200

Advan

Sort b

Model

Price

Depreciation

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Toyota Vios 1.5A

Date

Eng Cap

Mile

Search Selection

Mercedes Benz e200

Any

Any

2013

Any

Mercedes-Benz E-Class E200

\$110,800

\$15,820 /yr

12-Sep-2013

1,991 cc

90

Asking Only \$110.8K! Lowest Depreciation Of \$15K! New Facelift Model. Registered 12/09/2013 E200 7G.C&C Maintainer Months Road Tax. No Repairs Needed. Very Good Condition. Pr...

Posted: 23-Apr-2018 Tags: 2013 Mercedes-Benz E200, Mercedes-Benz E200, Mercedes-Benz, E200, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E200

\$116,800

\$16,980 /yr

14-Oct-2013

1,991 cc

75

Pristine Black Unit With Flawless Black Leather Interior. Luxury, Sporty And Powerful Yet Low Fuel Consumption. Reason And Low Depreciation Unit. Full Agent Maintain Unit. Hi...

Starise Automobile

Posted: 22-Apr-2018 Tags: 2013 Mercedes-Benz E200, Mercedes-Benz E200, Mercedes-Benz, E200, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E200 Elegance \$95,800

\$14,920 /yr

11-Jan-2013

1,796 cc

9€

Up To 90% Loan! Full Agent C & C Maintained, Very Well Kept Immaculate Condition Absolutely No Repairs, Low Downp House Financing Package Available, 100% Accident Free, Please ...

Autotrust Traders Pte Ltd

Posted: 22-Apr-2018 Tags: 2013 Mercedes-Benz E200, Mercedes-Benz E200, Mercedes-Benz, E200, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz E-Class E200

\$122,888

\$18,880 /yr

21-Jun-2013

1,991 cc

36

1 Owner, Cycle And Carriage Records. Less Than 7,800km Done Per Year. Superbly Well Kept, Parked Under Shelter Alw Up To 80% Of Selling Price To Help You Get A Great Car! ...

Posted: 21-Apr-2018 Tags: 2013 Mercedes-Benz E200, Mercedes-Benz E200, Mercedes-Benz, E200, Used Mercedes-Benz

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

> Buy > Late

Compare 'set

On The Move

Lifestyle

Late

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| Vehicle Owner Particulars | |
|--|--------------------------|
| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
| Owner ID: Vehicle Details | 4129B |
| Vehicle No.: | SCR6666J |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | No |
| Intended De-registration Date: | 23 Apr 2018 |
| Vehicle Make: | MERCEDES BENZ |
| Vehicle Model: | E200 SEDAN (R17) |
| Primary Colour: | Brown |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2013 |
| Engine No.: | 27492030057964 |
| Chassis No.: | WDD2120342A792880 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 135.0 kW (181 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$42,967.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 08 Nov 2013 |
| First Registration Date: | 08 Nov 2013 |
| Transfer Count: | 0 |
| Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$47,154.00 |
| PARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 07 Nov 2023 |
| PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details | \$35,365.00 |
| COE Expiry Date: | 07 Nov 2023 |
| COE Category: | B - Car (1601cc & above) |
| COE Period(Years): | 10 |
| QP Paid: | \$87,910.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$48,710.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: | \$84,075.00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Apr 2018

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

| 4001 | D = 11 T | | 4 100 | |
|------|----------|-----|-------|--|
| ACCI | DENI | DIA | -11 | |

03/04/2018 14:34 Date Of Report 02/04/2018 15:15 Date Of Accident FRANKEL AVE. Exact Location Of Accident SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SCR6666J Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

BOON SUAN WEE Name Of Registered Owner

S1204129B NRIC No NOEMAIL **Email Address**

(LOCAL) +65-96758595 Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-96758595 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

MERCEDES-BENZ Manufacturer

E200 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

2100354590 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

BOON SUAN WEE Name of Driver

S1204129B NRIC No. 30/05/1956 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 28/12/1976 Date Of Driving Pass

41 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96758595 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-96758595 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Address

12 SIGLAP PLAIN

Postcode

456001

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

23

NO

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

+

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes.Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY VEHICLE WAS PARKED. WHEN I WENT OVER TO COLLECT MY VEHICLE. I FOUND DAMAGES ON MY VEHICLE REAR RIGHT PORTION. I FOUND A NOTE ON MY VEHICLE FROM FRONT WINDSCREEN SAYING THAT " SORRY, I HIT ONTO YOUR CAR, PLEASE CALL ME". I CALL BACK TO THE DRIVER, THE DRIVER INFORMED ME THAT TO GO CLAIM AGAINST HIS VEHICLE INSURANCE FOR MY CAR DAMAGES.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG7679K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

| ETCH PLAN | |
|---|---------------|
| | |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| | , |
| my velide was particed when I went | |
| over to collect my velice (found | |
| danged on my velice rear right por | Pioh |
| someties on the | |
| I found a hole on by velice from | |
| Liedscreen saying that " sorry 1 Lit a | phto |
| your car, please all me". I call b | celi |
| to the driver, the briver inform the | |
| to go dain against his velice insura | ace |
| for hy car sahajes. | |
| | |
| | |
| DECLARATION 1/We declare the foregoing particular at a crue in every respect. | |
| Reporting Centre Personni | l's Signature |
| Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: NRIC/FIN No.: | 220 |

GI-RioCareChinestotra VI

Date & Time:

Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose(s).
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- [b] all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

ال مو

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Oate & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

8ME

SME Motor Pte Ltd

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15 Autobay@KakiBukit Singapore 417883 TEL: 67476106 (6 lines) FAX: 67442368 Email: service@smemotor.com.sg GST:201119451E RCB NO:201119451E

Allied World Assurance Company, Ltd. M/S:

> Estimate No: 60 Anson Road, #09-01

05 Apr 2018 Date: Mapletree Anson Policy No: 2100354590 Singapore 079914

FAX: 64230864 Veh Reg No: SCR6666J 62201188 TEL:

ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model: M.BENZ E200

18/AW/TP-070 (04) Chasis No: WDD2120342A792880 Your Ref No: Engine No: 27492030057964 Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 02/04/2018 Reg. Date: 08/11/2013

TP Veh Reg No: GBG7679K

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SCR6666J

| | Description | | Qua | antity | List Price | Amount |
|----|--|--------|-----|------------|------------|--------------|
| | 1. Table 2007 10 - 11. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. | | | | <u>SS</u> | <u>SS</u> |
| | Net Price | | | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER Depcu7 | | | 1 PC | 1,550.00 | _ |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH | | | 1 PC | 33.00 | _ |
| 3 | REAR BUMPER CLIP | | | 10 PC | 70.00 | |
| 4 | REAR BUMPER CHROME -SIDES NEW | | | 2 PC | 242.00 | |
| 5 | REAR TAIL LAMP RH SCA | | | 1 PC | 700.00 | 1 |
| 6 | REAR FENDER RH | | | 1 PC | 2,080.00 | X |
| | | 200 | | | 4,675.00 | |
| | | 2338.5 | Les | ss 10% | 467.50 | 4,207.50 |
| | Special Net | 2338.7 | | | | |
| 7 | REAR WINDSCREEN GUM | | 11 | 1 PC | 65.00 | X |
| | | | | | 65.00 | 65.00 |
| | Labour | | | | | |
| 8 | WIRE CHECKING | | | 1 UNIT | 20.00 | |
| 9 | REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN | | | 1 UNIT | | X0- |
| 10 | LABOUR CHARGE | | | 1 UNIT | 900.00 | 680 |
| 11 | SPRAY PAINTING | | | 1 UNIT | 500,00 | 450 |
| | | | | | 1,540.00 | 1,540.00 |
| | | | | | Total | S\$ 5,812.50 |
| | | | | Add GS | ST @ 7% | 406.88 |
| | | | T | otal Amoun | t Pavable | S\$ 6,219.38 |

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETEEN AND CENTS THIRTY EIGHT ONLY

Alward LKK Auto Consultants hence notify of the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 23/4/1 f of the upon Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

For SME Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

EST0004045

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref : CS/AWA18006403/Uqd3n2

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)



| 60 AI MAP | NSON ROAD #08 LETREE ANSON APORE 079914 | | Date: 17-05-2018 | | |
|--------------|---|--|----------------------|----------------|--|
| | | | Code: AWA | | |
| 1. | Market Mark | | s :- THIRD PARTY CLA | | |
| | Insured Veh. | GBG 7679K | Veh. Inspected | SCR 6666J | |
| | Policy No. | AVCPSB0090211700 | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Claim No. | NSV1800218/HLF | Excess (\$) | 0.00 | |
| | Assign From | STELLA GOH | Assign Date | 06/04/2018 | |
| 2. | | Vehicle Part | ticulars & Condition | | |
| | Make & Model | MERCEDES BENZ E200 (A) | c.c | 1991 | |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2013 | |
| | Chassis No. | WDD2120342A792880 | Colour | BROWN | |
| | Odometer | 30414 | Steering | IN ORDER | |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | SPORTS RIM | |
| | General | GOOD | | | |
| 3. | | Condi | tions of Tyres | | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance | |
| | R/H Front Tyre | 245/45 R17 | CONTINENTAL | 6 mm | |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 245/45 R17 | CONTINENTAL | 6 mm | |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 245/45 R17 | CONTINENTAL | 6 mm | |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 245/45 R17 | CONTINENTAL | 6 mm | |
| 4. | | Descript | tion of Damages | Harris Day and | |
| | THE VEHICLE SU | STAINED DAMAGES AT THE O | /S REAR PORTION. | | |
| | DAMAGES SEE D | ETAILS. | | | |
| 5. | | Gener | al Information | | |
| | Accident Date | 02/04/2018 | Inspection Date | 23/04/2018 | |
| | Survey held at | SME MOTOR PTE LTD | | | |
| | 87/ | 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-15 (AUTOBAY @KAKI BU SINGAPORE 417883 | KIT) | | |
| 5a. | Remarks | | | | |
| | A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS. | | | | |
| 5b. | | Estimate | e Days of Repair | | |
| | ESTIMATED NOR | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: | 4 Working Day | ys | |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SCR 6666J

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Estimate By Workshop (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|-------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER (N) | DEEP CUT | 1,550.00 | 1,550.00 |
| 1 | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH (N) | NECESSARY | 33.00 | 33.00 |
| 10 | REAR BUMPER CLIP (N) | NECESSARY | 70.00 | 70.00 |
| 2 | REAR BUMPER CHROME-SIDES (N) | NECESSARY | 242.00 | 242.00 |
| 1 | REAR TAIL LAMP RH (N) | SCRATCHED | 700.00 | 700.00 |
| 1 | REAR FENDER RH (N) | TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR | 2,080.00 | |
| | LESS 10% DISCOUNT | | -467.50 | -259.50 |
| | A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A | | 4,207.50 | 2,335.50 |
| | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS | | | |
| 1 | REAR WINDSCREEN GUM (SN) | NOT NECESSARY | 65.00 | |
| | 502 - 505 | ľ | 65.00 | - |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | WIRE CHECKING. | | 20.00 | 20.00 |
| | REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN. | NOT NECESSARY | 120.00 | - |
| | LABOUR CHARGE.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FENDER RH. | | 900.00 | 680.00 |
| | SPRAY PAINTING. | | 500.00 | 480.00 |
| | | | 1,540.00 | 1,180.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 5,812.50 | 3,515.50 |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIR SUM | 3,300.00 |
|--------------------------------------|----------|
| Report Ref No. CS/AWA18006403/Uqd3n2 | |

NOTE: NEW PARTS REPLACEMENT

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.